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Produktdatablad

Art.nr. Navn

1302228  Perforert UNO-skinne S-UNO-41-1-P (3M) HDG S-UNO-41-1-P

Beskrivelse:

Mer informasjon:

Egenskaper

Navn

Vekt (kg)

S Avstand (mm)

CC (mm)

A Hullsterrelse (mm)

L Lengde (mm)

T Materialtykkelse (mm)
X (mm)

Y (mm)

Innpakning, information

F-PAK GTIN

D-PAK GTIN

Type

@m

Verdi

7.7
22.5
50
13x30
3000
2.5
41

41

el sokhe LTI
7 86
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